
Palm Jumeirah,
Dubai - United Arab Emirates 
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Tel: +971 4 581 1234

VENUE DIMENSIONS
AND CAPACITIES

MEETINGS & EVENT SPACES

ANDAZ STUDIO
First Floor

Room Name Room Dimensions 
L x W x H Room Size Banquet Reception Theater Classroom

Living Room

Living Room Terrace

Residence Hall

13 x 12.8 x 4.7 m 166.0 sqm
1,787.0 sqft 80

90

70

100

140

70

80

-

55

48

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Cabaret Boardroom U-Shape Hollow 
Square

Sofa 
Seating

18

27

-

-

28

40

-

42

24

24

56

-

49

14

14

30

-

24

12

12

36

-

24

18

22

48

-

-

24

30

30

-

22

6

8

18 - 28 24 14 12 18 24 6

17.5 x 7.9 m 138.3 sqm
1,488.1 sqft

17.4 x 8.2 x 2.8 m 142.7 sqm
1,535.8 sqft

8.2 x 5.5 x 2.8 m 45.1 sqm
485.5 sqft

8.2 x 6.4 x 2.8 m 52.5 sqm
564.9 sqft

8.2 x 5.5 x 2.8 m 45.1 sqm
485.5 sqft

ANDAZ DECK
Fourteenth Floor

Andaz Deck 40 60164 sqm
1764.4 sqft- - - - - -- -

http://andazdubaithepalm.com/
tel:+97145811234
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BOARDROOM
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THEATER STYLE
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CLASSROOM
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CRESCENT ROUNDS
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BANQUET ROUNDS
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